

## Allenhouse Public School Khalasiline, Kanpur

Website:https://www.allenhousekhalasiline.com

Email: accounts@allenhousekhalasiline.com

Contact No.: 7518021119

Session: 2023-2024

NAME OF THE PARENT: Satyendra Nath Tripathi CLASS IX SECTION: C

NAME OF STUDENT: Devansh Tripathi

SCHOLAR ID: APSKHL/2324/002983

For Online Fee Payment, through Our School Website https://www.allenhousekhalasiline.com or AllenCare App In School, Fee Payment is accepted through Cheque/Draft/Swipe Machine/QR Code/UPI only Fee Deposited through CMS Code AFNAH1PBHK in HDFC Bank [Any Branch in Kanpur]

3, 11:19 AM

Parent's Copy

**Due Date**: 01-Oct-2023

Session: 2023-2024 Sale, Kale

e Detail: Installment-3 (2023-24)

ass: IX Sec:

ather's Name : Satyendra Nath Tripathi :holar's Name : Devansh Tripathi

emark:

omposite Fee

a diculars

Amoun

otal

ine

24,740.00

CH= 110508 heque/DD/Transaction No.:

Cashier Sign

or Online Fee Payment, through Our School Website ee Deposited through CMS Code AFNAH1PBHK in IDFC Bank [Any Branch in Kanpur] Depositor Sign

ttps://www.allenhousekhalasiline.com or AllenCare App.

Sheque/Draft/Swipe Machine/QR Code/UPI only.

n School, Fee Payment is accepted through